Fristundavagninn i Képavogi

Blai billinn
Karsnesskoli
Képavogsskoli
Smarinn/Fifan
Smaraskali
Salaskoli
Kérinn
Vatnsendi

Karsnesskoli
Képavogsskoli
Smarinn/Fifan
Smaraskoli
Salaskoli
Kérinn
Vatnsendi

14:00

14:05
14:12

14:13
14:20

14:25
14:35

15:00
15:05

15:12
15:13

15:20
15:25

15:35

Graeni billinn

Fagrilundur/Snaelandssk.

Alfhélss/Skalaheidi
Smarinn/Fifan
Smaraskoli
Lindaskali
Salaskoli
Horduvallaskdli

Vatnsendi

Fagralundi
Alfhdlss/Skalaheidi
Smarinn/Fifan
Smaraskoli
Lindaskdli
Salaskoli
Horduvallaskdli

Vatnsendi
Kdrinn

14:00

14:05
14:12

14:13
14:20

14:25
14:35

14:45

15:00

15:05
15:12
15:13
15:20
15:25
15:35
15:45
15:55

Raudi billinn
Salaskoli
Vatnsendaskoli
Kérinn
Horduvallaskadli
Salaskoli
Lindaskali
Smarinn/Fifan
Smaraskoli
Fagrilundur

Vatnsendaskoli
Korinn
Horduvallaskoli
Salaskoli
Lindaskali
Smarinn/Fifan
Smaraskali
Fagrilundur

13:40

13:50
13:57
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:21
14:22
14:31

14:50
14:57
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:21
15:22
15:31
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